Breakfast Special

Breakfast Menu

#1 2 eggs, meat, potato, toast, & drink $7.25
#2 1/2 order of B&G, meat, potato, & drink $6.75

#3 1lpancake, legg, meat, toast, & drink $5.55 <
#4 1legg, 1/2 order of B&G, & drink $4.25

Eggs

1legg wi/toast
2 eggs wi/toast
3 eggs wi/toast

Order of

Hash Browns
American Fries
Bacon (3 slices)
Sausage (2 Patties)
Ham

Toast

Biscuit

Sandwiches

Bacon Sand.
Sausage Sand.
Ham Sand.

Egg & Meat Sand.

*Add a Slice of Cheese for

i
3'-1’?’1{.
™

$2.00
$2.75
$3.50

$1.95
$1.95
$2.55
$2.55
$2.55
$0.75
$0.75

$ 3.00
$ 3.00
$ 3.00
$3.75

$0.25

Omelets

(onion, peppers, cheese)
2 eggs wi/toast
3 eggs wi/toast

Meat Omelets

$3.50
$4.25

(includes onion, peppers, cheese, & Meat )

2 eggs wi/toast
3 eggs wi/toast

Pancakes

1 Child Pancake
1 pancake
2 pancakes

Others

French Toast
1/2 order Biscuits & gravy
Full order Biscuits & gravy
Side of gravy

Haystack

(Meat, Potato, (2)Eggs, Toast,

Covered in Gravy)

$4.75
$5.95

$ 1.00
$ 1.50
$ 2.50

$ 3.00
$2.00

$ 3.50
$1.25

$7.25



Lunch and Dinner Menu

618-753-2003

nipe?
Sandwiches Side items
Grilled Cheese $1.75 Applesauce $1.75
Cold Ham Sandwich $3.00 Peaches $1.75
Grilled Ham & Cheese $4.00 Cottage Cheese $1.75
B.L.T. $4.00 Coleslaw $1.75
Cod Fish Sandwich $4.00 Side Salad $2.50
Philly Steak Sandwich $4.00 French Fries $2.00
Pork Tenderloin $4.00 Fried Okra $2.00
Grilled Chicken Breast $4.00 Hush Puppies $2.75
Breaded Chicken Sandwich $4.00 Battered Onion Rings $3.00
(4) Chicken Strips $4.00 Corn Nuggets $3.00
Sweet Potato Fries $3.00
Mozzarella sticks $ 3.00
*Add a Slice of Cheese for $0.25
*Add Bacon for $1.25 *Side of Cheese $1.25
Burgers w/ cheese Chef Salad $6.25
(100% Ground Beef) (Includes: Cheese, eggs, carrots,
410 Burger (1/8 pound ) $2.00 green peppers, tomatoes)
12Ga. Burger (1/4 pound) $3.75 & Choice of meat
12Ga. Double Barrel $4.75 (Ham, Hamburger,
10Ga. Burger (1/3 pound ) $4.55 Crispy Chicken, Grilled Chicken)
10Ga. Double Barrel $5.50
Baskets Kids Meals
( Includes Fries and Slaw ) (Half order of Fries & Drink included)
(4) Chicken Strips Basket $7.00 Grilled Cheese $ 3.25
21 Piece Shrimp Basket $8.55 (2) Chicken Strips $ 3.75
410 Burger (1/8 pound) $4.00
Pony Shoe $7.00
Horse shoe (2 patties) $8.00

(Chicken, or Burger)



Drinks

Soda $1.75
Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Sprit,
Root Beer, Pibb
Lemonade $1.75
Ice Tea (Sweet or Unsweet) $1.75
Hot Tea $1.00
Hot Cocoa $1.00
Coffee $1.00
No Refills
Milk $1.50
Chocolate milk $1.50
Orange Juice $1.50
Desserts

Pies and Cakes vary week to week.

Ice Cream
Alamode $0.75
Cone $1.00
Dish $1.25
Dish with toppings $ 1.50

Wed. Special - Pork Chops
(Fried or Grilled)

Fri. Special - Fish
(Whitefish, Catfish, Buffalo)

Sun. Special - Fried Chicken
(Pressure Cooked)

Daily Lunch Specials

iy




	Lunch
	Breakfast
	back



