Breakfast Menu

Breakfast Special

- #1 2 eggs, meat, potato, toast, & drink \$7.25
- #2 1/2 order of B&G, meat, potato, & drink \$6.75
- #3 1pancake, 1egg, meat, toast, & drink \$5.55
- #4 1egg, 1/2 order of B&G, & drink \$4.25



Eggs		Omelets	
	-	(onion, peppers, cheese)	-
1 egg w/toast	\$ 2.00	2 eggs w/toast	\$ 3.50
2 eggs w/toast	\$ 2.75	3 eggs w/toast	\$ 4.25
3 eggs w/toast	\$ 3.50		
		Meat Omelets	
Order of		(includes onion, peppers, cheese, & Mea	
		2 eggs w/toast	\$ 4.75
Hash Browns	\$ 1.95	3 eggs w/toast	\$ 5.95
American Fries	\$ 1.95		
Bacon (3 slices)	\$ 2.55	Pancakes	
Sausage (2 Patties)	\$ 2.55	1 Child Pancake	\$ 1.00
Ham	\$ 2.55	1 pancake	\$ 1.50
Toast	\$ 0.75	2 pancakes	\$ 2.50
Biscuit	\$ 0.75		
		Others	
Sandwiches		French Toast	\$ 3.00
Bacon Sand.	\$ 3.00		
Sausage Sand.	\$ 3.00	1/2 order Biscuits & gravy	\$ 2.00
Ham Sand.	\$ 3.00	Full order Biscuits & gravy	\$ 3.50
Egg & Meat Sand.	\$ 3.75	Side of gravy	\$ 1.25
*Add a Slice of Cheese for	\$ 0.25	Haystack	_
		(Meat, Potato, (2)Eggs, Toast,	\$ 7.25





Lunch and Dinner Menu 618-753-2003



Sandwiches

Grilled Cheese	\$ 1.75
Cold Ham Sandwich	\$ 3.00
Grilled Ham & Cheese	\$ 4.00
B.L.T.	\$ 4.00
Cod Fish Sandwich	\$ 4.00
Philly Steak Sandwich	\$ 4.00
Pork Tenderloin	\$ 4.00
Grilled Chicken Breast	\$ 4.00
Breaded Chicken Sandwich	\$ 4.00
(4) Chicken Strips	\$ 4.00

*Add a Slice of Cheese for	\$ 0.25
*Add Bacon for	\$ 1.25

Burgers w/ cheese

(100% Ground Beef)	
410 Burger (1/8 pound)	\$ 2.00
12Ga. Burger (1/4 pound)	\$ 3.75
12Ga. Double Barrel	\$ 4.75
10Ga. Burger (1/3 pound)	\$ 4.55
10Ga. Double Barrel	\$ 5.50

Baskets

(Includes Fries and Slaw)	
(4) Chicken Strips Basket	\$ 7.00
21 Piece Shrimp Basket	\$ 8.55
Pony Shoe	\$ 7.00
Horse shoe (2 patties)	\$ 8.00
(Chicken, or Burger)	

Side items	
Applesauce	\$ 1.75
Peaches	\$ 1.75
Cottage Cheese	\$ 1.75
Coleslaw	\$ 1.75
Side Salad	\$ 2.50
French Fries	\$ 2.00
Fried Okra	\$2.00
Hush Puppies	\$2.75
Battered Onion Rings	\$3.00
Corn Nuggets	\$3.00
Sweet Potato Fries	\$3.00
Mozzarella sticks	\$ 3.00
*Side of Cheese	\$1.25

(Includes: Cheese, eggs, carrots, green peppers, tomatoes) & Choice of meat (Ham, Hamburger, Crispy Chicken, Grilled Chicken)

Chef Salad

Kids Meals

(Half order of Fries & Drink included)

Grilled Cheese	\$ 3.25
(2) Chicken Strips	\$ 3.75
410 Burger (1/8 pound)	\$ 4.00



\$ 6.25

	Drinks	
Soda	\$ 1.75	
Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Sprit,		
Root Beer, Pibb		
Lemonade	\$ 1.75	
Ice Tea (Sweet or Unsweet)	\$ 1.75	
Hot Tea	\$ 1.00	
Hot Cocoa	\$ 1.00	
Coffee	\$ 1.00	
No Refills		
Milk	_ \$ 1.50	
Chocolate milk	\$ 1.50	
Orange Juice	\$ 1.50	

Desserts

Pies and Cakes vary week to week.



	Ice Cream	
Alamode	\$ 0.75	
Cone	\$ 1.00	
Dish	\$ 1.25	
Dish with toppings	\$ 1.50	

Daily Lunch Specials

Wed. Special - Pork Chops (Fried or Grilled)

Fri. Special - Fish (Whitefish, Catfish, Buffalo)





